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Monthly Activity Report
Includes Calendar Year-to-Date January Through December 2025

Passengers Dec 2025 Dec 2024
Dec 2024
% Change

CYTD
Dec 2025

CYTD
Dec 2024

CYTD
Dec 2025
% Change

12 Months 
Ending

Dec 2025

12 Mo. Ending 
Dec 2025
% Change

Domestic

   Outbound 983,824 1,004,894 -2.10% 11,531,908 11,620,106 -0.76% 11,531,908 -0.76%

   Inbound 1,040,092 1,061,723 -2.04% 11,559,251 11,641,815 -0.71% 11,559,251 -0.71%

Total Domestic 2,023,916 2,066,617 -2.07% 23,091,159 23,261,921 -0.73% 23,091,159 -0.73%
International

   Outbound 79,132 86,285 -8.29% 862,122 752,322 14.59% 862,122 14.59%

   Inbound 74,698 82,760 -9.74% 857,972 741,942 15.64% 857,972 15.64%

Total International 153,830 169,045 -9.00% 1,720,094 1,494,264 15.11% 1,720,094 15.11%

Total Passengers 2,177,746 2,235,662 -2.59% 24,811,253 24,756,185 0.22% 24,811,253 0.22% 

Freight
 CARGO
   Outbound 6,255,862 6,678,048 -6.32% 68,423,481 82,296,662 -16.86% 68,423,481 -16.86%
   Inbound 10,654,115 12,431,890 -14.30% 113,959,695 126,560,287 -9.96% 113,959,695 -9.96%

Total CARGO 16,909,977 19,109,938 -11.51% 182,383,176 208,856,949 -12.68% 182,383,176 -12.68%
 MAIL
   Outbound 2,825,538 1,680,465 68.14% 25,348,616 8,762,621 189.28% 25,348,616 189.28%
   Inbound 3,927,945 2,736,080 43.56% 32,124,967 11,381,389 182.26% 32,124,967 182.26%

Total MAIL 6,753,483 4,416,545 52.91% 57,473,583 20,144,010 185.31% 57,473,583 185.31%

Total Freight 23,663,460 23,526,483 0.58% 239,856,759 229,000,959 4.74% 239,856,759 4.74%

Aircraft Operations
   Domestic 16,815 17,088 -1.60% 186,767 192,296 -2.88% 186,767 -2.88%
   International 1,046 1,350 -22.52% 12,194 10,674 14.24% 12,194 14.24%
   General 2,488 2,215 12.33% 26,761 26,766 -0.02% 26,761 -0.02%
   Military 52 13 300.00% 676 483 39.96% 676 39.96%

Total Operations 20,401 20,666 -1.28% 226,398 230,219 -1.66% 226,398 -1.66%


